The BradControl™ HarshIO IP67 I/O modules provide a reliable solution
for connecting industrial controllers to I/O devices in harsh environments
BradControl™ HarshIO CANopen modules provide a reliable solution for connecting industrial
controllers to I/O devices in harsh duty environments. Contained in an IP67 rated housing,
BradControl I/O modules can be machine mounted and are able to withstand areas where
liquids, dust or vibration may be present. This makes them ideally suited for many applications
including material handling equipment and automated assembly machinery.
Advanced module features such as short-circuit detection, and visible diagnostic LEDS offer

Asia:                  China: +86 21-5048-0889 – Singapore: +65 6-268-6868 – Japan: +81 46-265-2325 – Korea: +82 31-492-9000
Brad is a registered trademark and BradControl, BradCommunications, applicom, Direct-Link and SST are trademarks of Molex Incorporated.  © 2010 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Engineering No. No. of Pins No. of Ports I/O Connectors I/O Configurations I/O Channels
     Input Output
TBDCO-880N-804 112098-5006 - 8 M8 8 0 NPN
TBDCO-862N-804 112098-5004 - 8 M8 6 2 NPN
TBDCO-844N-804 112098-5002 - 8 M8 4 4 NPN
TBDCO-880P-804 112098-5007 - 8 M8 8 0 PNP
TBDCO-862P-804 112098-5005 - 8 M8 6 2 PNP
TBDCO-844P-804 112098-5003 - 8 M8 4 4 PNP
TBDCO-808P-804 112098-5001 - 8 M8 0 8 PNP
TBDCO-8YYX-804 112098-5008 - 8 M8 16 I/O universal or
user configurable
Configurable
 8 digital channels, fully configurable
 through ESD file